
JR MENS 7-9 GRADE PWR
RESULTS

JR Mens 7-9 Grade PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 250.0 10

2 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.0 245.0 8

3 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 233.0 235.0 6

4 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 205.0 4

5 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.6 190.0 2

6 Ben Harris Maize High 231.2 160.0 0

7 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 155.0 1

8 Grady Talbot Belle Plaine Dragons 225.0 140.0 0

9 Cole Green Garden Plain 255.1 120.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 405.0 10

2 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.0 380.0 8

3 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 233.0 365.0 6

4 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 335.0 4

5 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 275.0 2

6 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.6 270.0 1

7 Ben Harris Maize High 231.2 260.0 0

8 Grady Talbot Belle Plaine Dragons 225.0 205.0 0

9 Cole Green Garden Plain 255.1 200.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade PWR Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 235.0 10

2 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 233.0 210.0 8

3 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.0 190.0 6

4 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.6 185.0 4

5 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 175.0 2

6 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 145.0 1

7 Ben Harris Maize High 231.2 140.0 0

8 Cole Green Garden Plain 255.1 135.0 0

9 Grady Talbot Belle Plaine Dragons 225.0 110.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 890.0 0

2 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.0 815.0 0

3 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 233.0 810.0 0

4 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 715.0 0

5 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.6 645.0 0

6 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 575.0 0

7 Grady Talbot Belle Plaine Dragons 225.0 455.0 0

8 Ben Harris Maize High 231.2 560.0 0

9 Cole Green Garden Plain 255.1 455.0 0


